
Date Day Activity Event - Games Location Time Workers Amount Group

Beginning of Winter Season
12/2/2025 Tue Wrestling   Blue Springs LHS 6:00PM-8:00PM 3 $250 B RUGBY
12/4/2025 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV/VAR Gardner Edgerton LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 BCC
12/5/2025 Fri Basketball:  Girls JV/VAR  Omaha Westside LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 G RUGBY
12/9/2025 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV/VAR Kearney LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $150 G RUGBY

12/10/2025 Wed Wrestling  Park Hill South LHS 6:00PM-8:00PM 3 $250 B RUGBY

12/16/2025 Tue Wrestling Hickman LHS 6:00PM-8:00PM 3 $250 G RUGBY

12/17/2025 Wed Basketball:  Girls JV/VAR  Blue Springs South LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 B RUGBY

12/19/2025 Fri Basketball:  B/G DH Liberty North LHS 5:00PM-9:30PM 5 $400 SWIM/DIVE

12/31/2025 Tue Wrestling:  Boys Varsity  Creighton Prep LHS 3:00PM-5:30PM 3 $200 Open
1/3/2025 Sat WrestligL: Boys Varsity Only Stillwater LHS 2:00 PM 3 $300 BCC

1/6/2026 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV/VAR  North Kansas City LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 B RUGBY

1/16/2026 Fri Basketball:  Boys JV /VAR Staley LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 BCC
1/19/2026 Mon Basketball:  Girls JV/VAR  North Kansas City LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 ROBOTICS
1/20/2026 Tue Basketball:  Boys VAR  Stessman Day 1 LHS 4:00PM-9:30PM 4 $550 G SOCCER
1/21/2026 Wed Wrestling Park Hill LHS 6:00PM-8:00PM 3 $250 BCC
1/22/2026 Thu Basketball:  Boys VAR  Stessman Day 2 LHS 4:00PM-9:30PM 4 $550 ROBOTICS
1/23/2026 Fri Basketball:  Boys VAR  Stessman Day 3 LHS 4:00PM-9:30PM 4 $550 G SOCCER
1/29/2026 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV/VAR Lee's Summit North LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 ROBOTICS
1/30/2026 Fri Wrestling:  Girls Varsity  HOOVER TRNY LHS 3:00PM-7:30PM 5 $750 G TRACK & FIELD
1/31/2026 Sat Wrestling:  Boys Varsity  HOOVER TRNY LHS 9:00AM-5:00PM 5 $1,000 WRESTLING
2/3/2026 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV/VAR  Park Hill LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 G SOCCER

2/10/2026 Tue Basketball:  B/G DH Oak Park LHS 4:00PM-8:30PM 5 $400 G SOCCER
2/17/2026 Tue Basketball:  B/G DH Park Hill South LHS 4:00PM-8:30PM 5 $400 ROBOTICS
2/20/2026 Fri Basketball:  B/G DH  St. Joseph Central LHS 5:00PM-9:30PM 5 $400 G TRACK & FIELD
2/23/2026 Mon Basketball:  Girls JV/VAR Park Hill LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 4 $250 BCC

Beginning of Spring Season $8,900

3/20/2026 Fri B&G Track & Field Ron Ives LHS 3:00PM-8:00PM 6 $750 G & B TRACK
4/2/2026 Thu Soccer  North Kansas City LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 3 $250 SWIM/DIVE
4/3/2026 Fri Soccer:  Girls Varsity  Nixa LHS 6:00PM-7:30PM 3 $175 Open

2025-2026 CONCESSION GROUP SIGN UP



4/4/2026 Sat Soccer:  Girls Varsity  Kickapoo LHS 12:00PM-1:30PM 3 $175 Open
4/16/2026 Thu Soccer  Liberty North LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 3 $250 G TRACK & FIELD
4/28/2026 Tue Soccer  Park Hill LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 3 $250 Open
4/30/2026 Thu Soccer Park Hill South LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 3 $250 Open
5/5/2026 Tue Soccer Oak Park LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 3 250 Open

5/12/2026 Tue Soccer  St. Joseph Central LHS 5:30PM-8:30PM 3 250 Open
2,600
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